G-55
omega® general service gauges
type S
excellent readability, and sustained
accuracy make this stainless steel
design a gauge leader. It can be
stem, surface, or flush mounted.
Sustained accuracy and excellent

Ordering Example: PGS-25B-160, pressure gauge, general service type, 21⁄2 " dial,
back connection, 0/160 psi range.
how to order type s
general service gauges
			          figure                     minor
			          interval	    graduation
	rang e		inc  hes		inc  hes
	 COde	rang e	m ercury	 psi	m ercury 	 psi
	 30V/15	 30 inHg vac/0/15 psi	 5	 3	 1	 0.5
	 30V/30	 30 inHg vac/0/30 psi	 10	 5	 1	 1
	 30V/60	 30 inHg vac/0/60 psi	 10	 10	 2	 1
	 30V/100	 30 inHg vac/0/100 psi	 10	 10	 2	 1
	 30V/150	 30 inHg vac/0/150 psi	 10	 20	 5	 2
	 30V/300	 30 inHg vac/0/300 psi	 30	 25	 5	 5
	 range		figur  e	minor
	 code	rang e	 interval	gradUation
	 15	 0/15	 1	 0.2
	 30	 0/30	 5	 0.5
	 60	 0/60	 5	 1
	 100	 0/100	 10	 1
	 160	 0/160	 20	 2
	 200	 0/200	 20	 2
	 300	 0/300	 30	 5
	 400	 0/400	 50	 6
	 600	 0/600	 50	 10
	 800	 0/800	 100	 10
	 1000	 0/1000	 100	 10
	 1500	 0/1500	 200	 20
	 2000	 0/2000	 200	 20
	 3000	 0/3000	 300	 50
	 5000	 0/5000	 500	 50
	 6000	 0/6000	 1000	 100
	 7500	 0/7500	 1000	 100
	 10,000	 0/10,000	 1000	 100
	  VACUUM
	 30V	 30 to 0	 5	 0.5
	 	 inHg	 inHg	 inHg
	 DIAL SIZE	 MODEL NO.	 CONNECTION
		  PGS-25L-[*] (to 600 psi)	 Lower
		  PGS-25L-[*] (over 600 psi)	 Lower
		  PGS-25B-[*] (to 600 psi)	 Back
		  PGS-25B-[*] (over 600 psi)	 Back
		  PGS-35L-[*] (to 600 psi) 	 Lower
		  PGS-35L-[*] (over 600 psi)	 Lower
		  PGS-35B-[*] (to 600 psi)	 Back
		  PGS-35B-[*] (over 600 psi)	 Back
21⁄2"
31⁄2"
Note: For Type S gauges with oxygen cleaning, gauge fill must be Halocarbon, for additional cost.
Ordering Example: PGS-25B-60-F, pressure gauge, general service type, 63 mm (21⁄2") dial,
0/60 psi range, silicone oil filled.
PGS-25L-100,
shown smaller